
PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND INDIVIDUAL FILES (CONT.) PAGE 3 OF 6 

( - DESCRIPTION ant I Ill\ nr .. -- • •• - PAYTON, FRANK PARCEL NO. . . 
E-4-7 ~23 N. RUSSELL . 

. 
PARCEL NO. PENDERGRAPH, INELL . 
R-14-2 5 36 N. HON ROE · - • . 

PARCEL NO . PENHARLOW, CHEKYL N. 
A-2-4 3102 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. PEUt'LES, RU IM 

A-3-8 252 N. ·cooK 

PARCEL NO. PERKINS, MARY 
A-2-3 31~6 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. PETERSON, FRED 
R-10-14 50 1 N. MONROE 

PARCEL NO. POWELL, LUSH IE I 

RS-4-9 - 7 N. RUSSELL I 

t 
t'AKl.tl NU. t'KU I I I , LAvt.KNt. . -A-3-12 248 N. IVY . 
PARCEL NO. RADEL, ANNA 
R-9-11 3127 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. ROBERT_S, BETTY ( DECEASED) . 
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. ROBINSON, JAKE 
RS-3-3 122 N. GRAHAM 

PARCEL NO. SKIPPER, GENERALS. 
A-2-7 3103 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL NO. SKOKO, LUCY (DECEASED) 
A-3-14 241 N. FARGO 

PARCEL NO. :,r, I In , AAKUN J. 
A-3-4 222 N. COOK 

t'AKl;tL NU , :,r, I IM, KI 1.t1AKU Ut.NN I:, 
A-lt-3 ,232 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO . SMITH, WILLIAM 
A-4-3 232 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO . STEWART, MARY (ESTATE OF) 
RS' 8-3 203 N. STANTON 

PARCEL NU. :, II II, WI LLIAr, D. 
A-2-2 3138 N. GANTENBEIN 



4tESIDENTIAL RE:DCATION RECORD ti' 
Project Name Parcel No. Q,c:2 c:'J Adv I sor 

C 11 en t' s Name qf t di, ( t}////. L) . Phone 

Address ~13 8 /J. r/(l?J{i;J~u 
v 

Ethn \2/a1cJ: Age ~/ 

a Male fJ Fam 11 y • Married • Renter/Occupant 

0 Female a Individual □ Single □ Owner/Occupant 

Family Composition Economic Data 

Total Number In Family -----7 Emp1oyerV~~J\~ $ .1.fOOC<J 

ex 
Other: Relation ! Relation z• 111 I .wr I I 
Eligible for Public Housing 

Eligible for Welfare 

E 1 I g I b 1 e for ( 0 the r) 

D YES 

D YES 

□ YES 

Address 

Other Source of Income 

'1:fuJ o tau. ( wcl 
Total Monthly Income 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES [l)No 
Other Assistance -----------

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

@ YES D NO 

Late of Initial Interview 9 -17- 7/ Date of Info pamphlet del Ivery 
---------- -------■ 

Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective Expires 
---------- ------ -----■ 

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate lnl.tlal date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of Initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of r.iove 



e • 
DWELLING UHIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales Single Fam i 1 y ;,( Age of Housing Unit /8qS-
Private Rent .J I >< Duplex Size of Habitable Area /005-

Other Multiple Fam i 1 y Furnished with clafmant's furniture 
/N YES / / NO 

Total Number of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Rent Pafd $ cq-0 6fJ Utftltfes _____ _ 

Monthly Housfng Payments$ _____ Taxes __ 

Li ens $ --------- (please explafn) 

Acquisition Price$ Amenities ---------- ------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address LPA Referred Se 1 f Referred 

Private Sales Outs I de cf ty □ Outside state D 
Private Rental Duplex ✓ Age of Housing Unit 

Other )< Multiple Fam i 1 y ✓. Size of Habitable Area 

F/-1-4 ~.35 ✓ Ho. of Rooms No. of Bedrooms .i 
For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Owel I Ing $/5;5C>cJ 06 Rent $ --------, 
Taxes$__________ Utllltles $ _____ _ 

RHP or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ ,2,:f.54 - Total Rent Assistance $ ____ _ 

Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housin~ Referrals to: A~enci Referrals: ✓ 

i Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER ( ) 

Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid Other ( F/1 .4 ) 

- ,3:3 J- -l - !ff,#4 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck # Type AA!ount s 
Date Ck I Type AA!ount s 



RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAAE STITT I WI 11 i am D. 

ADDRESS 3138 N. Gantenbei n PHONE 

RELOCATION ADVISOR. ___ c __ D ____ _ ,_y~-zs,.r.y 
---- PROJECT NAHE Emanuel ORE, R-20 

SEX M ETHN b 1 ack VETERAN AGE 41 --- PARCEL NO. A-2-2 ------------
MARITAL STATUS married TENURE tenant 

DISABILITY ----- INDIV __ FAHILY __ x __ 
DATE ON SI TE : __ 4..;.....v,._e;.;::a_r_s ___ --t 

INITIATION OF 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 
NEGOTIATIONS: ________ --t 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ ACQ.UIS IT ION : :,,; / --, / ;.,·_:;; 

INITIAL INTERVIEW_S_/_.17 .... / ... 7_1 ________ _ DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED -----
NOTICE TO HOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE ------ ----- --------
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY --------------------------

ECONOMIC DATA 

Employer Cjty of Port)and (Janjtor} 
Address Thjrd and Oak M~ _ ...... 1.1.1..-.i.r.a...--.. _____ _ 

Social Security ________ _ 
Pens ion ·-------------Other Betty; State Of Oregon 
(secretary} 4917 N, E, unJoo 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

$ 400,00 

300,00 
$ 700.00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales Slnale Faml Iv lit Age of Structure 1695 No. Rooms 5 
Subsidized Rental Muhl Pie Fanl Iv No. Bedrooms-1,__ Furn._Unfurn_ 
Public Housing DuPlex Utilities$ 
Private Rental X Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 50.00 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Size of Habitable Area 1005 sq, ft, 
Taxes$ ----Liens $ ----

Equity$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address 
8 8 N. Hor0an 

Bedrooms f Name o Aqencv ate 
Kultnomah County Welfare 

D 

2 22 N. E. 12th Food Stamp Program 
3 07 N. E. 11th Hous inQ Authori tv 
4l lb N. Ml ssourl Leaal Aid 

FISH 
Health Oeot. 



AGENCY ACTION: REASONS : 
Aooeals . 
lv i cted . 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown Ctraclna} 
Other (death. etc.} 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Proiect Date Moved In. _____________ _ 
Address ________________ _ 

Outside Pro iect ,_ Reason, ________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred ___________ _ LPA Referred ____________ _ 

Address 1035 N. E. Siskiyou Phone ----- Date of Hove _______ _ 

WHERE RELOCATED· . s ss 
Same Citv X Subsidized Sales S i na I e Fam I Iv y : 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Hu 1 t I D 1 e Fam i 1 v I 
Out of State Pub I ic Hous ina Ouolex l 

I 

Private Rental Hob i 1 e Home I 
Prlyate Sales X I 

Furnlshed_Unfurnlshed_N~ber of Rooms_Nunber of Bedrooms_l_,Habltable Area_ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent)$ ____ Purchase Price$ 15,500.00 

Age of Structure : ___ Taxes $. ___ _ Equity $ _____ Distance Moved ""•y __ 
Nme of Hoving Company __________ _ Name of Realtor _________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 

I\HP 
Purchase Price $15,500 QO 

TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 

Down PaysNnt $ 

TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 

RHP $ 2,550.00 

TACO Sales Total 
Fixed Hovin 

Down - $ 

Actual Hove 
Stora e 

Total Mortgage $ 

Incidental 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $ 3.050,00 

REALTOR : ___________ ESCROW CO._.,_poliie .. ap....,.,.Je.s~----- OFFICER ______ _ 

• • 



l/i5/71 

11/22/71 

11/23/71 

12/31/71 

1/6/71 

1/12/71 

1/27/71 

• 
FLYER: delivered by Marion Scott . Anxious to have meeting or get informati n. 

SURVEY: wl II rent four bedroom house $90 -$115 a month. 

Talked with Mrs. Stitt and she would like to buy a house for their faml ly . 

Mr. and Mrs. Stitt came in with Mr. Leach of Medek, who wanted to sign 
them up on a conventional loan deal to purchase Mrs . Cage's house of 
3307 N. E. 11th. Mrs. Stitt was concerned and wanted to purchase on 235 
FHA. 

Mrs. Cage came in and stated that she would not go to FHA under any c ircum­
stances. 

Met with Mrs. Stitt and her father and mother, Mr. and Mrs. Cohen, at 
4704 N. E. 12th. Talked with them about the possibllites of lease-option 
for their daughter who lives in the house at 3138 N. Gantenbein. Contacted 
Mr. Hand and discussed with Stan Jones the possibility of Mrs. Stitt be­
coming an owner/occupant . Mr. Cohen was agreeable and wanted to know 
what had to be done to make Mrs. Stitt, his daughter, the owner of the 
house at 3138 N. Gantenbein. 

Mr. Cohen,after a lawyer, felt that he may be chancing an act of defrauding 
by pursuing this . 

Called Mrs. Stitt. She was sick and hadn't come to any decision on the 
houses she has looked at. I have called several ti mes. 

Called Mrs. Stitt. She was sick again and said she would get in touch 
with me Monday. 

Hrs. Stitt showed me house 1035 N. E. Siskiyou and I called FHA to get it 
for her. Sent requested papers to Mr. Kretinger, and he indicated that 
the Stitts had a good chance to get the house. 

Mrs. Stitt came in with a cashier's check for $550 . which she wanted deposit 
ed on the house at 1035 N. E. Siskiyou, Portland. Sent check and let t er 
requesting she be placed on the list under displacee's program so-------she 
would get preferrental treatment and put at the top of the li~t . The Stltts 
were displaced by govermient action. 

Hr. and Hrs. Stitt got the house from HUD and were approved by Peoples Bank 
Savings and Loan in Vancouver, Washington . Went with the Stitts to close 
their deal on this house . All the payments Including fixed moving expenses 
and allowance of $500 and a $2000 down payment plus $550 matching - a total 
of $2550. 

The Stitt have moved to their new house and have indicated that they are 
very happy . There were a few minor repairs needed . I brought thi s t o the 
attention of Mr. Marcus, HUD office in Portland . 

CLOSING FILE 

Last conversat ion with Mrs. Stitt indi cated she and her f amily were very 
happy with their new home . The house had plenty of room for her fam i ly . 
From all indications they plan to put in a Bar-B-Que pit and some land­
scaping . The Stitts were very pleasant to work with . 



I 
I • INTERVIEW REGISTER • -" __ Re I ocat.k>n "VW'-•-,-----------------------------..~~-

1 2-5-7 Mrs. Stitt called our office to talk with Mr. Jones, re: property line 
or legal description of property at 1035 N. E. Siskiyou St. She was 
quite concerned about where her property line stopped, as her neighbor 
has put up a fence which she thinks Is on her property. She was advised 
to have a survey to check this matter. The house which Mrs. Stitt bought 
was a HUD repossession. A.call was---- made to Mr. Marcus at the HUD 
office to ask for information but was told that her file was in Seattle. 
A surveyor was to be employed by Mrs. Stitt. Assistance has been offered 
her in anyway that we can help. We have had no further contact with 
Mrs. Stitt. Hopefully her problems have been solved. AG 

r 



• • 

DATED this ___ ~_, .... ~_day of __ ,/t.__._t1....,r:...__. _19 7..2 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me in the premises at Y.,1/,?J, .ff~ 
--------------• Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COHHISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

llablllty to account to me therefore. 

by: 
7 



OEPAR,..T OF HOUSING AND URBAN OEVE.ENT 
AREA o,,icE ............... -

CASCADE BUILDING, 520 S.W. SIXTH AVENUE, ,ORTLAND, OREGON '72CM • 

C0"'"'\Si,o" February 24, 1972 . , .,. 

. - tt~tlCl~\#.t~~ 
90i,t~\\\) Ct.\ \J t. 0 

?-t. 
/(} PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY '3J , f: .. .1.~ ······· 1V, P. O. BOX 204 ·········· 1l Vancouver , Washington 98660 

.. EOIOM X 
.. EOIONAL Of'f'ICE 

laATTLK,WA:iN1TOM 

SUBJECT: :HA OWNED PROPERTY" - PRIVATELY FINANCED SALE 

Old Case No. 431- 085688- 221 Contract Dated: 

Address : 1035 N. E. Siskiyou Mortgage Amount : 

Portland, Oregon 
Purchasers: Willi.am D. and BEtty J. S tit tTerms: 30 year 

Section: 235 

Discount: 3% 

Gentlemen: 

IN .-& .. LY ,-,:~11:.- TOt 

10.2HP (Tweten) 
(226-3361 Ext. 2785 

11/22/72 

$12 , 400 . 00 

term at 7% interest 

We enclose Standard Retail Sales Contract, FHA Form No. 2384, Property 
Listing, and FHA Forms 755A, 2900-1 and 2004W in connection with the sale 
of the captioned property. 

After you have completed your review and processing, please forward to us 
executed originals of Forms 2900-1, 2004f, 2004g, and a copy of the credit 
report, together with the completed Fonnsa 2004W and 755A. No application 
fee will be required. 

If at any time it becomes apparent that the mortgagors will not be accept­
able, please advise us irrmediately. 

Instruction• relative to closing will be furnished you after our Mortgage 
Credit analysis anc approval of the purcha1er. 

Enclosures 

Sincerely, 

Eugene W. Tweten 
Chief 
Loan Management and Property 
Disposition Branch 

9c~ 
~land Developncnt Coornission 
~ttn: Mr. Chet Daniels 
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,, .......... .., "' - ··••nt t&at•ent .,.,.,y1 .. tMt ...... 
of $1,UI.CIO ..... \led to the • m,I, lllt 11111 .... It•- iMldlftt1I 
.,.,,...., end alao verifying that the 1111 of fS,O.CIO lltfttofor• deposited 
by Mr, en4 Ntl, Stitt•• wlted on the •a ,...,.lflt _,. allo¥e ll1ted •• , .. u, ....... _ . . . 

· v. ..,l!ICl•t• your u11111retlon In thh •tter. Pl ... f•I ,,_ to 
COIIUCt Ill If you...,._, ... """' .....,,,"' elloellllen of --- fllllft, 

• 



• POaTIAN• ■EVBLOPMENT dlllll8810N 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N ·~· 312 EH 
PORTlAND, ORE60N 97201 

DATL ,.,_-'--'L--11=------, 19 .. J.t 

PAYTO ...,,. IMrw Cl Jen, 

_______________ , ___________________ DOLLAU 

OATR 

TO THI TalASUIR Of THI 
CITY Of ,orr\AND, OIIOON ....... 

INVOIC&OII 
CON'TIIM:T - • 

AUTHOIUUII ... NATUU 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

224-4100 

DIIIICIU"ION 

..,_.,, I•...,.,'- VIIII• I. ltltt, 111P fer T--• 
,., clela fll_.. ,,_ JIJI I. 111111h I• (,__I A-1•1) • ...,_ .. ,. ... ,., .. , --,.,.,, .. 

tnettNI 
M , DJY 

E 1501 lelecet Ion Payaellt (EH) 
(RNP taisso.oo> 
(Fixed payaent - F•I ly $300.00) 

$2,850.00 

p.111.• •·· 



February 25, 1972 

Portland Development C01TY11ission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Gentlemen: 

You are hereby authorized to place in my escrow account at People's 
Escrow Company, 109 E. 13th Street, P.O. Box 204, Vancouver, Wash­
ington the amount of $2,550.00 representing my Relocation Housing 
Payment for Tenants, lihe •aw .. t ef $288.88 1eprasa11ti119 mp «tisleeetion 
alleua,.H payt'fteAt, and the amount of $300.00 representing my fixed 
moving payment. 



CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: PROJECT NANE (If applicable) 
Emanuel Hospital Project 

PROJECT NUNBER: ORE R-20 
Portland Development Comnission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification In Blank 6. Con• 
suit the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection 
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim, Omit Block 4 If you 
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purchased and occupied a 
dwelling unit. Comµlete only Blocks land 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation, 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
11Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies •.• or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
Ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10,000 or Imprisoned not more than five years, or both. 11 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 
STITT, William D. 25 Faml ly Individual 

2. DWELLING UNIT FROf1 WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. a-2-2 
a. Address: d. Month I y rent a I : $ sg.gg 

3138 bl Gact~cbaic, eactlaad, Qcegac e. Date you moved out of this 
b. Apartment or room number: dwel I Ing: 
c. tbnber of bedrooms: 4 Month-Day-Year 

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 
a. Address ( f nc 1 ude Z I P Code ) : d. Monthly rental: $ 

e. Date you moved Into this 
b. Apartment or room number: dwell Ing: 
c. tunber of bedrooms: Month-Day-Year 

4. DWELLING UN IT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): d. Incidental expenses (tot a I from 

uus HI EI Si lki ¥'111, !gc t I aad, a c11g0a table on next page): $ 
b. Nuilber of bedrocns: ~ e. Date you purchased this 
c. Downpayment : $ dwel 1 Ing: 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
•• Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved: --------------b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (Inc I ude ZIP code): _____ _ 

c. Date of move: -----------Month- Day-Year 

TC0-1 
Page I. 

d. Monthly rental for ten.,orary 
unit: $ ___ _ 

e. WIii you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 
___ Yes ___ No 

If "Yes", total number of 
months you will require tempor-
ary hous Ing: ___ months 



6. I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment 
under Section 204 of P. L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted 
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

21~:::2 )( ~, 
Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling : 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE 

Charged to Claim- Paid Directly lmount 
Item ant on Closing by Claimed hnount 

Statement CI a imant (Col . (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

:s $ s s 

TOTAL s s s .LI s 
!/ Enter this amount In Block 4, Lined. 

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
(Documentation must be provided to support any claim for Incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



NAHE & ADDRESS OF CLIENT: COHPUY'ATION PREPARED BY: 

cf 

\C, .... t \ ,, /J 
D te 

A. COMPUTATION OF OOWNPAYMENT ASSISTANCE FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO UNIT PURCHASED 

Required Information 

1. Anount necessary for downpayment \ ( 

2. Costs incidental to purchase (Total amount approved 
by agency, from table on claim form, Column (e) 

Comput at I on 

3. Base amount (Sum of Lines 1 and 2) 

NOTE: If Line 3 is $2,000 or less, skip Lines 4, 5, 
6 and enter the amount of Line 3 on Line 8 a . 

4. Anount on Line 3 in excess of $2,000 

Line 3 

and 

2,000.00 

5. ~unt on Line 4 divided by 2 

Line 4 $ \ IC G (.,v 
2 

6. Hatching rount (If amount on Line 5 exceeds $2,000, 
enter $2,000. Otherwl se, enter the amount on Line 5.) 

7. Base amount (Sum of amount on Line 6 and $2,000) 

) 

Line 6 $ SSO OO 

8. llllount of dOllifnpay•nt assistance 

a. Amount on Line 3 or Line 7 

b. Minus adjustments (attach expla,,.tlon; 
e.g., amount previously received for 

+ $ 2,000.00 

rental assistance payment) - $ -----

TC0-3 

(Enter this amount In the space provided 
In Block 4 on page one of this form.) 

Page 3. 

$ ~ \ '--1() 

$ 

$ ~--<, IC ' (_ 

$ \, \( 0 cu 

$ 

$ 

5c::o. 00 

,ss0 .oo 

$ 0. SSO OD 



I 
(For Local Agency Use Only) 

(Complete either A or B:) 

Item 

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation 
Allowance 

I. Fi xed payment $ 300.00 

~ 
2. Disl ocati on 

a I lowance s poo.oo pa 

3. Total $ 300 Oil 

B. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

I. In it i a I payment inc I ud i ng, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ ______ _ 

2. Supplementary payment (s) 
for storage costs : 

3, Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

/mount !/ Authorized Signature 

$ 

d) 

300 Oil 

$ 

Date 

? - )-f{ ,, 1?---

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., a,nount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE 

Date Check Number /mount Date Check Number Anount 

, 00 

M-7 
Page 4. 



DETERNINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEHENT 
HOUSING PAYHENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAHE OF CLAIMANT SIIII Willis 0 
' 

P•rcel No. A-2- 2 

NAHE OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland Development Convnission 

I. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? ,lL_Yes _ No 

Tenant's initi a l date of rental: August I, 1967 

Date of Acquisition: 213112 
(Mner-Occupant's i nitial date of ownership: 

2. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the initiation 
of negot rat ions? x Yes __ No 

Date of Rental or Purchase: August 1, 1967 
Date of Initiat ion of Negotiations: 

3. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be st•ndard? (Attach a 
copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
Thfs is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the cl•INnt h•s 
been inspected. I further certify that I have examined this claim and h•ve found 
it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations 
Issued by the Department of Housing and Ur n Development pursuant thereto. There• 

1~ fore, this clafm is hereby approved and p nt In the amount of $ 2.550.00 Is 
~ author I zed. 

2 - 2-l :::1 ").... 
Date 

5. RECORO OF PAYMENTS Pet• 0( ,.,,..a, Cblsh ,.,.,, WHDS 
a. Clal11ant moved to rental unit 

(I) Lump-sum payment 
$ ____ _ 

(2) Annu•I p•yment 
1st Year 

$ ____ _ 

2nd Year 
$ ____ _ 

3rd Year 
$ ____ _ 

4th Year $ ____ _ 

b. Clafmant moved to5~t he 
purchased l ;75r; ~ 3lcR EH 

c. Homeowner temporarily 
displaced $ ____ _ 

TC0-6 Page 6. 



WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAHE_ ..... £ __ ,zz_4:_-<t .... 1 ... 1 .._,.-_/ __ _ 

PRoJEcT No. __ A __ Y_-_-:?_o ___ _ 
1. Full name of claimant : V' Family ___ Ind i vi dua I 

t/r 7'/1,ic w'rl/4a• [). ~ / ,·# 
Dwelling unit f!:2!!! which you movedj 

a. Mdressjf·;t;Y £: :7(;;:kc0 
• 

b. Apartment or room number_7 __ _ 

2. Paree I No. f:z -~ 
c. Number of bedrooms __ Z:.._ __ _ 
d. Hont h I y rent a I $ :, ZI . • eo 

e. Date displaced _______ _ 

3. Dwelling unit 12 which you moved (RENTAL) 
a. Mdress c. NIA!lber of bedrooms -------------- ------d. Monthly rental $ ______ _ 
b. Apartment or room number __ _ e. Date moved i n ---------

4. Dwell Ing unit to which you moved (PURCHASE) 

a. Mdres&:Ji~9~::·:~•µ 
b. N1A11ber of bedrooms ~ 

c. Downpayment $ 25'9, • 0 

d. Incidental expenses$ ____ _ 
e. Date of purchase _ __.?..__ ___ _ 

5. For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitat ion (include ZIP) 
a. Mdress from which you moved ______________________ _ 
b. Mdress to which you moved ______________________ _ 
c. Date of move _____________ _ 
d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: $ _____ _ 
e. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? ___ Yes __ No 

If yes, total number of months in temporary housing ___ months 

lncldfnttl •xe,ngs. 
111!!! Chfrged to cltiNnt Paid by Clalmtnt Cleimed lpproyed 

$____ $____ $ ____ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above: 

DetermJNS Ion 
I. Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? V°Yes 

Tenant's initial date of rental Au9 . I If(> 
Date of acqu I s It I on ,?,. • 3 -7 2 / 

___ No 

<Mner-occupant's lnltlal date of ownership -----------
2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to Initiation 

Date of rent a I or purchase ~ t /~ t' Z 
Date of initiation of negotiat~ns ___ P _______ _ 

of negot lat Ions? ~s _No 

3. Is replacement housing standard? " Yes ___ No 
If previously substandard, date found standard MA <?.- .b a , 

4. Cert i fl cat ion: 8v.,c.• c; of .B'v109.r _ ____ __ ...,..,./,_,_.._ __ _ 

(/mount of thl s c la Im $ .%fff> J'o ) 

TC0-7 



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAM I LI ES AND I ND IV I DUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 
Portland Development Conmission 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 
Project Number: ORE R-20 

1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PE NALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
•~/hoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . .. or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both. " 
I . FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT x Family ___ Individual 

2. 

3. 

STITT, Wm. D. 
DATE(S) OF MOVE 

D\-/ELL I NG UN IT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address 

PARCEL NO. A-2-2 

---------------3138 N. Gantenbein 1 Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number ---
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture ? 

x Yes ___ No 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets: 7 -----------e. Date you moved into this 
address : _________ _ 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) ------ c. Were household goods moved to 

or from storage? )035 N. E. sjskjyoy, Port)and. Pceaon 
b. /lpartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (If 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 (paid) 
Fixed Hoving Payment 300.00 

Yes x No ---
If 11Yes 11

, complete table, 
11Statement of Claim for Storage 
Cost S II 

(Consult local agency) Total $ ____ 30_0_._o_o __ 

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item In this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the ent Ire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received , reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually incurred. 

~/;?/7:/6 
Date 

H- I Page I . 



DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

N,\Mc AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
Wm. D. Stitt 
1035 N. E. Siskiyou 
Portland, Oregon 

Portland Development Coovnission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant . At tach 
an explanation of any difference between a~ounts claimed and amounts approved. 

1. Does c 1 a i mant meet basic e 1 i g i bi 1 i ty requirements? x Yes No 

If "No," explain: 

2. Co~plete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month- Day-Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
acco~plishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

---- Yes ___ No 

If "Yes, 11 exp 111 in bas Is for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

M-6 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
; zed as fol lows: 

Page 3 



WORKSHEET FOR fil HOVING CLAIMS 

I. Name ________________ _ Project _______ ,.....--~-~--

2. Date(s) of move Parce l No. \ " ,~ ------------
). Dwelling unit from which you moved: 

Address ; ,> No. of rooms ____ _ 
_ Furnished __ Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit _______ _ 

4. Dwelling unit 12 which you moved: 
Address ____ . ....._ __________ _ 
Were goods moved to or from storage? __ ,_Yes __ No 

5. Total claim $_:. ___ _ 

FIXED PAYMENT: ..J100 ~f\ 1\:- + ...,$ ____ = $ 3 

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 

6. Name of moving company (or person) ____________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone _______ 8. Mover's address _____________ _ 
9. Method of payment 

__ a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
__ b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. Pmount actual costs 
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $ -----c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

STORAGE COSTS 
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 

--initial __ supp I ement ary f I ne I --
B. Storage period 

I. Total period: ____ months. Check one: __ Actual __ Est lmated 
2. Date property moved to storage: ___________ _ 
3. Date property moved fr0111 storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
1. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually incurred 
). ~unt previously received 
4. ~nt claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

e.>ecoyed 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please 11st on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 
___ re imburse client (attach receipt or paid b i ll) 
___ pay storage company directly (attach blll) 
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l'l l!GION X 

l'll!GIONAL. OFFICE 

SEATTL.I!, WASHINGTON 

• 

OEPARTMEN.F HOUSING AND URBAN OEVELOP.T 

AREA OFFICE 

CASCADE BUILDING, 520 S.W. SIXTH AVENUE, PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 

February 4, 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
Attn: Stanley Jones , Re location Supervisor 
235 N. Monroe Stree t 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Gentlemen: 

AR&A OP'P'ICSS 
Portland, Ore1ot1 
Seattle, •••hfflcton 

I N R llP L.V R lt,. llR TOI 

t0 . 2HL (Marcus ) 
(221- 2671) 

Subject: FHA 431-085688- 221 , 1035 N. E. Si skiyou Street , Portland, Oregon 

Thank you for your l e tter r egarding the possibility of purchasing 
the captioned property by Mr. and Mrs . Stitt under our Displacee 
Program. 

Please complete the attached Certification Form and return it to 
this office. After it has been r eceived , we shall list the property 
under our displacee program when repairs are complete; your office 
shall receive a copy of this listing. At that time you may show the 
property to Mr. and Mrs . Stitt and if they are interested in purchase , 
a completed FHA Form 2384 should be tendered to this office together 
with a certified check for the amount of the earnest money deposit 
shown on the listing. 

If you have any further question, please do not hesitate to contact us. 

Enclosure 

Sincerely , 

.ilf~L 
Chief r ­
Loan Management and Property 
Disposition Branch 



• 
REC rev ED 

rtts lM 19/2 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 
PORTLAND AREA OFFICE 

EQUAL HOUSING 
OPPORTUNITIES 

520 Southwest Sixth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97204 

DISPLACEE LISTING 

(Open to Persons Displaced 
by Governmental Actions) 

HOUSE KEY IS AVAILABLE IN LOCK 
BOX ON THE FRONT DOOll 

In reply please refer to: Proper ty Disposition Branch 

Phone: 221-2671 - 221-2674 

Date: February 17, 1972 
10 WORKING DAY PERIOD ENDS 2/27/72 - 4:30 P.M. 

FHA Case No. 431-085688-221 

PLEASE LEAVE THE LOCK BOX AND DOOR KEY AT THE FRONT DOOR UNTIL A SALE IS CLOSED. 

The property described below was acquired by the Secretary of Housing and Urban 
Development and is offered for sale. Priority is given to displaced persons 
through February 27, 1972, for submission of offers to purchase on a first come 
first serve basis. 

Address: 

Legal Description: 

Sales Price: 

Minimum Down Payment: 

1035 N. E. Siskiyou, Portland, Oregon 

Lot 10, Block 97, Irvington 

plus reserves for taxes and insurance 
Minimum Earnest Money Deposit: $50.00 

'Maximum Mortgage: $15,000.00 - 30 year term at 77. interest plus . 

l 117. FHA mortgage insurance pre.mium ------ - ----
Approximate Monthly Payment: ~138 .00 including principal, interest, taxes, 

and insurance 

Approximate Lot Size: 

Improvements: 

Approximate Age of Dwelling: 

50' X 1001 Approximate Dwell ing 
Square Feet: 1759 

6 rooms, 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, 2-car detached garage, 
fireplace, finished attic, basement, oil forced 
warm air heat 
36 years Taxes: $329.83 

/o t1 • I / .. I! 

Instructions and information on preparing and submitting offers are available and 
can be obtained frca this office. Offers must consist of a properly completed 
FHA Form 2384, Certified check for deposit made out to FHA; and if FHA financing is 
requested, a completed FHA Form 2900. 

HUD PROPERTIES ARE OFmED F<RSALE TO QUALIFIED PURCHASERS WITHOUT REGARD TO 
PROSPECTIVE PURCHASER'S RACE, COLOR, RELIGION, SEX, OR NATIONAL ORIGIN. OFFERS 
TO PURCHASE ARE TO BE SUBMITTED DIRECT TO THE PORTLAND AREA OFFICE BY THE DISPLACING 
AGENCY. 'fflE PORTLAND AREA OFFICE IS LOCATED AT 520 SOUTHWEST SIXTH AVENUE, PORTLAND, 
OREGON 97204. 

OFFERS UNDER SECTION 235 OF THE HOUSING ACT WILL BE 
ACCEPTED ON THIS PROPERTY. ON SECTION 235 TRANSACT IONS, 
THE PREPAYABLE EXPENSES WILL BE THE MINIMUM EQUITY 
REQUIREMENT. MINIMUM INVESTMENT CAN BE NO LESS THAN $200 



CONNIE McCREADV 

COMMISSIONER 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director 

Bulldln1 Division 
C. C . Cr1nk, Chief 

CITY OF' PoHTLAND 

OHEGON 

February 24, 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monr oe Street 
Portland, Ore gon 97227 

Electrlul Division 
R . A . Nledet'meyer, Chief 

Plumblng Division 
G eorge W . w1111ce, Chief 

Permi t D ivision 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Hou1in1 Division 
s . J . Ch .. w ldden, Chief 

Re: 1035 N.E . Siskiyou Street 
Attn: Chet Dani els 

Gentlemen: 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an 
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the vacant two-story, 
wood frame, three bedroom, single -family dwelling and detached garage 
at the above address . 

Our inspector reports the structures are in standard condi­
tion and comp l y with City Houains regulations at thia time. 

Q-\C :mfm 
cc: Portland Dev. Conwn . 

5630 N.E . Union Ave. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS RIOCTOR 

Chief Housing Inspector 



PO■TIA!Ot •BVBU»PMENT C:OIIIIIS810N 
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DATE , .... ,, IJ I i,JL 
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CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 
Portland Development Convnission Emanuel Hospital Project 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 Project Number: ORE R-20 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
' \·/hoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both." 
I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT x Family ___ Individual 

2. 

3. 

4. 

STITT, William D. 
DATE(S) OF HOVE 

D\·/ELL I NG UN IT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. A-2-2 
a. Address ______________ _ 

3138 N. Gantenbein. Portland. Oregon 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

x Yes ___ No 

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (Include ZIP Code) 

IQ35 ti, E- Sii~ixgy. e2r~l1nd 1 Qregon 
b. /lpartment , Floor, or Room Number 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets: ____ 7 ____ _ 

e. Date you moved into this 

c. 

address: 8/1/67 

Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

Yes X No 
If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs" 

5, TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fixed Hoving Payment 

(Consult local agency) Tota I $ __ 2_0_0_. oo __ _ 

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item In this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually incurred, 

2/ I 0/72 

Date 

M-1 Page I . 



(For Local Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES ANO INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

Mr. and Mrs . William D. Stitt 
1035 N. E. Siskiyou 
Portland, Oregon 97212 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by c la imant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements ? __ x_ 

If "No," explain : 

Yes No 

2. Complete if claim ls for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected : 
Month- Day- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

___ Yes No 

If "Yes," explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found It to be In accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations Issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as fol lows: 

Page 3. 
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• 

(For Local Agency Use Only) 

Com lete either A or B: 

Item .amount !/ Authorized Signature Date 

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation $ 
Allowance 

I . Fi xed payment $ 

~ 2. Dislocati on 
allowance $ 200.00 

3. Total $ 

8. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

1. Initial payment including, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ _____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment(s) 
for storage costs : 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

200.00 

$ 

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance 1Nde as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD Of PAYMENTS MADE 

Date Check Number I 
Jfflount Date Check Number Jmount I 

1--/J.,3 / 7~ :J. 1 l 'I fl S .;<>"o ~ s 

M-7 Page 4. 



WORKSHEET FOR fil MOVING CLAIMS 

1 • Name & i, Jfrs Ml/4a, /J, , Cb '# Project E~aace:/ 
2. Date (s) of move_"""t-..,.1,_'/,../ ________ _ Paree I No. If- ::lo 

Owe 111 ng unit from which you "'9-V! A 
Address :{/3JY AIGaa-/ea&-ta No. of rooms Z 
_Furnished ~Unfurnished Date you moved Into this unit __ ._J;~,4-✓.4,_7 ___ _ 

4 . Owe 1 I i ng u n i t !.Q wh i ch you moved : 
Address 14 :r-,s- A(£ S 1clf'1..,Y1 ct 
Were goods moved to or from ~t'orage? __ Yes 

5 . Tot a 1 c 1 a I m 

FIXED PAYMENT: _$..,;2...;J .... o __ + Ss- ~ - es = $ po•" .. 

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 

6. Name of moving company (or person) _____________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone _______ 8. Mover's address _____________ _ 
9, Method of payment 

__ a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
__ c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. 1-nount actual costs 
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $ ____ _ 
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

STORAGE COSTS 
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 

--initial __ supp lenient ary final --
8. Storage per lod 

1. Total period: __ .... months. Check one: __ Actual __ bt hnated 
2. Date property moved to storage: ___________ _ 
3. Date property moved from storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
fpproyed 

1. Monthly rate $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

2. Total costs actually incurred $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

3. Amount previously received $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 
4. /mount claimed (line 2 minus 3) $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 
___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
___ pay storage company directly (attach bill) 



PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

February 17th, 1972 

Mr. and Hrs. Wllll.-n Stitt 
3138 North Gantenbeln 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Dear Hr. and Hrs. Stitt: 

HITP. Ol'l'ICK 

KM ANUKI . IIIIHl'IT Al . l'MflJ K(..'T 

119 N , MONIIOK 9T. 

~IITLAND. Olll!GON 97117 

~HOHa 199 9 199 

The premises you are now occupying at the above subject address are 
within the boundaries of the Emanue l Hospital Urban Renewal Project . The 
project is designed to accomplish the removal of structurally substandard 
buildings, to eliminate blighting influences, to modify the street system 
and to make land available to Emanuel Hospital, a non-profit organization, 
for the development of necessary facilities for a medical and hospital 

complex. 

Ownership (possession) of this property was vested In (granted) the 
Portland Development Commission on February 3rd , 19 72 Present 
plans of the Portland Development Commission call for demolition of the 
structure which you occupy at the earliest possible date. The most recent 
regulations of the Department of Housing and Urban Development governing 
this project stipulate that lawful occupants shall not be required to 
surrender possession without at least 90 days written notice from the local 
commission. This letter therefore is to advise you that we require you to 
surrender possession of the above subject premises not later than ___ _ 

May 20th , 19 _B_. Any extension of this date must have 

the written approval of the commission. 

Those persons or families displaced by urban renewal activity, who 
qualify for low-cost public housing, are entitled to a priority for any 
vacancy which may exist In public housing or housl~g leased by the Housing 
Authority of Portland. If you have any questions or wish more Information 
please call on us at 235 N. Monroe Street, 288-8169. We want to cooperate 
with you to the fullest extent possible In finding a new location, assisting 
you In your move, and obtaining for you those benefits to which you are 
entitled under the regulations. We will appreciate your keeping us advised 

of your moving plans. 
Yours very truly, 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

By: W. Stan ley Jones 

WSJ : slc 





Mr. R. L. Krattlger 
Rea l ty Specialist 

February I, 1972 

Housi ng Services, Property Management Division 
U.S. Department of Housing~ Urban Development 
Portland Area Office 
520 SW 6th Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97204 

Dear Hr. Krattlger: 

RE: House at 1035 N. E. Siskiyou 

My husband and I have seen the house at 1035 N. E. Siski you and 
want very much to purchase this house . We understand that this Is a 
F. H. A. repossession and will soon be put back on the market; however, 
as a displaced family frOffl the E•nuel Hospltal Urban Renewal Project 
we would have• chance to purchase It before this happens. 

We would appreciate any help you could give us In acquiring this 
house. ,.. 

Very truly yours, 



• BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CONNIE MCICIIIEAOV 

COMMIUIONUI 

CITY HALL 

DE,AIIITMENT OF NJILIC UTILITIES 
C. N. CHIIIISTIA ... N, Director 

a4'11dln1 Olwtllon 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

January 3, 1972 

Portland Developaent Coaaieaion 
23S N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oreeon 97227 

Attn: Cbet Duiele 
Ra: 3623 N.&. 17 Aftnue 

Gentl•en: 

C. C . Crank, Cll .. f 

Electrlcel Olwlllon 
II. A. N..._,mey.,, Cll .. f 

Plumo1n1 Olwl1lon 
Geo, .. w. Wellece, Clllef 

P9rmlt O fwlllon 
Albert Clerc, Clllef 

Houlln1 O lwltlon 
S. J . Ch .. wldden, Chief 

M the reeult of a diaplaced per11011 and at )"Our reqaeet, &11 111apectio11 
vu ••de of tbe tm•etory, wood fr-., four bedrooa, einale•f•ily dwelUna 
and detached garage at tbe above aclclnH . 

Our iupector report• tbe follovina condition• are in nonco11pl1&11ee 
witb City r..-latione: 

l • A willdov pa11e 1• broken in tbe eecond etory be4lrooa. 
2. 'Dae pttera are laakina betv .. n tbe ptter &1141 tbe fucia 

board. 
3. 'Dae •rtar jo111ta in tbe fireplace chianey brickwdt are 

deteriorattna in the cap. 

Plaaae DOtif7 the llouat111 D1v1a1o11 of tlla llar .. of laUdia•• 2200 
N .I. 24 .we••• Talapbone 288-6077, wben tlle corractiou lane bMD OOllpletN, 
1111dar proper ,.rait ._re ~irN, ad a niaapaction can be ..... 

c. •· caum•111 
BUILDDG ~~no•s Diucroa 

.-.<y--- ( ¼,¼~·I~ ~) 
S. J. Cbepiddm 

Jl:l'l :■fa 
Chief Houina lnapector 

cc: Mr. 6i Mra. Moreland 
Stu •en• Realty (Attn: Mr. larl) 



• R E C E I P T -------

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Commission's REL0CATION SERVICES F0R FAMILIES ANO INDIVIDUALS . 

. 
r-; 

I.---· 

date 



D•lling Unit Inventory 

QUANT ITV 

__ s ___ BMS &. Springs 

--~-- Bedroom Chair 

__ / __ Breakfast Table 

.:5' Breakfast T.t>la Chai rs ----
~ Bridge Lanp & Shade ----
/ Buffet ----
6 Chest of Drawers ----
~ Coffee Table -------

J&, Couch 

____ Davenport 

__ 2..___Desk 

/ Dining Table - -------
__ , ___ Dining Chairs 

¢- Dresser 

---,.:i-,-- End Tab I e ----
__ :;._ __ F I oor Lamp &, Shade 

3 Hi rror ----

QUANT ITV 

__ d,,___ Night Stand 

__ ,3 __ Occasional Chair 

Overstuffed Chair ----
____ , __ Overstuffed Rocker 

---~------ Range Pl!i r 
J--... Refrl gerator: Brand W~,t)~ ------ , 

Rocker ---- /~ ),l.,t d 

~ Rug&. Pad: Size ;:i..x1S ---- -------
_____ ;._ ____ S too I 

:)_ Table Lamp &. Shade --------
_ __.I __ Table, smal I 

___ / __ Vanity '-8 
__ ,3 __ Suitcases 

_ ___./..__ Trunks 

___,~,,,_t_5 __ Cartons, Boxes, Etc. 

y~s 
1~s 

Clothes 

Bedding, Linens 

Nlsce11aneous (List lttws) 

-J '.t 0 JI_, .,,;) 

COMMENTS: 



U. S.PAITMENT OF HOUSING AND UIIAN .ILOPMINT . 
F!D!RAL HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 

CL0$1NG INSJi,,JCJIANJ • MLC OP SICHJABY·P•M■p 1'1to,111TY 

TO: ...... NQITGMI CMMX 
(Clo.I"' A1e,u) 

hat OfflM-204 
Jp11gn1"1 V1lltlM'9 tiff() 

(Addreu) 

IN REPLY ll'LUH u,u TO, 

(Addreu) 

4Jl-9f56f8-ll1 431•11541 .. lOJ 
(OU FHA Cou No. ) ~(N".'""•-..,~f'~HA~C.-•-• ~No-.)-----------

ITffl, Villla D. ~ llttJ J., 1035 •• I. llald.P.9 ltnet, '9rth•••· ~ 
In compliance with the request of the mort1a1N we eacloae the followln1 for your uae in cloain1 tbe loan: (1) title evi• 
dence; (2) deed (executed) and one copy (unexecuted); (3) Form 75S, Status of laxes; (4) Form 238S, Broker'• Tender 

lf~:'~~~su;_"l.:tl ~ .:=~ ~°:nt., Jlwlaa aal Cl••hl C.eta, St.lllada 
CLOSING PROCEDURE. Local custom will be followed except ea modified herein. 

rrrLE EVIDENCE. Tt. FHA revift of the •nclOHd title evidence indicate• thla la UI Older ahowla& eood arut• 
able title ia the Secretary, If you determine that errors or omluione ia title require corrective mNSlll'fl, all title evi­
dence ia to be returned to FHA for institution of procedurn nec .. aary to perfect title. The cloainc a1ent la not author• 
iaed to undertake remedial action which will malt in additional coata to FHA Ulll"• prior approval hu be.a 1iven by 
FHA. If this aale is cloaed, the title evidence forwasdN herewith should not be ..turned to FHA but should be 1iv.n 
to tt. purchaeer or retailled by the mortpaee for further .. bf FHA ■lloald ■ubaequant uai1nment of the ucmity io­
■tnaeata or tra•fer of title to the Secretary.-..-..-,. I,••"'• the••• la financed by.._ of a S.C­
reta,,..ld mortpp, tt. ncloaed title evidnce mat be retmlled to rHA with tt. cloai111 docuaeata. 

TAXES - CERTIFICATION, The Form 75S data ia the latnt available to PHA. 'l1te FHA certiflN tlat .._ttance hu 
beea transmitted• to .. cb tax item ahown u paid and hateby •sr-• to sealt im111ecliat1ely ill tile ewat of fellure to ac-
H■rl!:M CM AlldicaMII ~••t due to emir. o,er■ipt, lou ID taMtt, •~licatl• or odaer feu "IIIIIM=- upon 
thJa certlflcatloa and aei 11•.rt, proratioa wtH be buN •PGII~ llr ,oa f/1 ._ 119p1111• • 
poned pa,-nt MJ not be recardacl • die paWlc .. records H pa14. PlOilllloe el uia,e will be aauer 
eu1t--, la tlpe w, Le., u of die cloeift& •te ar tlae -••• •Illa •· . 
-;~!5f!'-:;ji;fe~T. Cloaiqwilllaclade,.,_.,_._acooat ,..lakCOlllllse ,....... • 

' q Coattact, I'-Ul5. ~ . 
JJllllllm~N,.~ U,. :::lnia1 ,.._.lift ... , 01PJ GI tlae .,al!I 

. Truaaltdla...._._._.o.olfol,-~~ ., ..... 
paec■■•. te tlila ................ ..,...._ .. ,... el 

:.i-.i""•f,lan••'~••u.•~: .. -.•-• ...... ..sa _.._ ... 
·csc• ..... ioila ..... -:: .. ..,,r.~. 

to why cloela1 ..W • .. accaq!fdP• , 

Pl••· •Ip, .. attadled con., dala .... ..,__ ,_ acce,taace,,, the .......... iaeorpalllMI la .......... 
.,... coaceraiJI& "'Trnttlttal" ad ,.... 1M eDpJ to tlala oftD. 

-· hcWlllla.. Clillle 

I hereby accept the above provisions. 
=-·· .,. .• 
..._. F I t ... •• 5111t 
K111•ltla lr•III 

By: --------------~ Data: ______________ _ 

., o too .11 • '"• ,01tM NO, 715 I ltH, S/10 



RELOCATION WORKER ( 1 a 1• PROJECT NO. ' PARCEL r ---- ,. __ 
NAAE.z,l:i,,"2,,;~ ADDRESS _____ t __ \ ________ APT NO. __ _ 

PHONE 73§ , I INITIAL INTERVIE\-1 p/ 1 ' ' , "'"· . SEX_,;_ W_ NW_ AGE_..,......,, __ 
')..iC , ~q411.7 . / 

U.S. CITIZEK_V_ ALIEN __ VETERAN __ SERVICEMAN __ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 
Name Relation Age Employer : Name _______ _ $, _____ _ 

• \ -( 
' 

Address __ _..j ____ _ 

HCW_Caseworker _______ _ 
.., Social Security _______ _ 

\ Va, __ Fed. __ Hult Co. ____ _ 
Pension: Name _______ _ 

' I 
' -

\ ·,11 I 
Other : Name__________ #0::c) 

~ -
TOTAL HONTHL Y I NCOHE 

~.,., t:1 ('I ~ . v a, . ./ · -
Rent yv--;- I nc.Heat_weter_Gas_Gar_El ec_ Unfurn VFurn. __ No.Rms. __ 2.._ __ 
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 

Over 62_ Disabled(Soc.Sec,def.) __ Income below limits __ Assets below limits. __ _ 
221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered ________ by _________ _ 
Notify in case of accident: 

Name ___________ Address _____________ _ Phone. ______ _ 
Information Statement given to _________ on _____ by _________ _ 

Notice to move given to on by ----~---~--r-
Paymen ts : Amount $. ____ Check No. ____ Date del lvered Moved by self ____ (1.:11oi:;.:.r .. ) 

moved by moving company (Phone) 
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: 

Refused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent public housing 

(Date) 

Other perm. public housing ___ _ 
Standard priv. rent. hsg. 
S~b-standard prlv. rent 

hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

REFERRALS· 
Address 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown,tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
within project: ___________ _ 

address 
outside project: ___________ _ 

address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date _____ Worker _________ _ 

Ins Date 

NE\/ ADDRESS: /II ~- • • I 
~,~~-M~~-✓-7-n-.---------------z-,-p---~Phon_e __ _ 
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.,SING RESOURCES SURVEY • 
RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 

EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwe lling unit in the Project Area) 

Analyst _______ Date of survey ______ Tabulator ______ _ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwe lling Unit No. ~ Structure No._1 _ Census Block No._' _ Census Tract No. __ ~ 
Street Address ____ ...._ ___ _ ~ _...._ ______ Apartmcnt No. __ 

A. Status Of Re location Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 
1. Assis tance may be "leeded, yes~ , no 
2. Why no assistance may be needed . 

a . Vacant 
b. Will be vacated on the following date ____ _ 
c. Other r easons -------------------------- - ---

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Re location Assistance: 

Name Family relation Age Sex OccuEation 
1. '\ \;y \1,; f;\ D Head of household -y/ )-' 

\ ,Ta ..,f,/,,,. 
2. etci.;' . r ~ 

~ ') Sin• ,/ cJ~I! . 'N 
3. 

; ) v 
7 

l 4. D n V J::J-
5. ·-M{Jt,,;~ } .VI "' 3 
6. 1- "I 

'i 7. Tc,,7 J.., >f;f z . .. 
8. 
9. 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employmerlt: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of obholders Names of em lo Street address where J.obs are located to work 

½ ~ ,, ,: 1,,,/ < ,2 >: tJ. ~ 3 
t:ft 7 ,½ E V,,, ~ !t __..I __ 

2. Monthly income from Jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month 
household who have income from In mooth before In an average 
any source this survey month during 1970 

!/:ff/"± ll:I ' .,,""· 14 ' 37.,,--: .. 0 --- - - - 4f.£ t/ Q ()7(, dd 

Total family or household income per month$ G::.,, 5 00 $ ______ _ _ 

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) _ _ _ ___________ _____ ,.... 
2. Transportation, nuJJJ,ber of autos owned ~. use bus ___ , walk__ -?~· 
3. Will rent house Y , apartment , expect to pay r ent, including utilities, at $ ____ per mo. 

(Furniture is owned, yes __ , no , stove and refrigerator owned, yes __ , no __ 
4. Will buy house in price range $ ____ , down payment of $ __ _, monthly payment of $ _ _ _ 

5. U now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $ 
6. Size of unit to be ought, number of bedrooms-!L..., kitchen__L, dining room /, ----

living room v , number of bathrooms~ , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit ___ _ 
7. Other characteristics w o B I M 

PO C - HRS - 3 
l-15-71 

-------------------------------



\ • • HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be FIiied in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survev Areas 

Date 
Analyst Surveyed ____ Tabulator ________ Date __ _ 
Dwel 1 ing Unit No. __,~,_ Structure No. \ Census Block No. _,...;..;.;.._ Census Tract No. A 
Street Address __ ~_ , .. ..;.,_~ __ \.._· __ r~~"....:.< _____________ Apartment No. __ _ 

Lega I Des er i pt I on -------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: ,. 
r • .._ \ 

) \ ( ?t ' ,1 ~ ?:a C ' 
'1 

TELEPHONE: I • • - I / 

INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( 
I 

) No 
TELEPHONE: -;;.. -1 - -;:) ' ,. 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit 
✓ One-family house 

Apt. in a house 

No. of units in bldg. 

Apt. in apt. bldg. or p I ex 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has _ I _ stories (do not 
count basement) 

n. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 

_:::_ Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 

h?S 
(,t,S 
_£_ 

Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 
Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floo 
Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dlnlng, 
Uvlng and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 

1 No. of bathrooms 
1 No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 

for 1leeplng) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or perlod of tlme 

\91 I Perlod market value data applicable 
~ \'ii\'> 7 Date of last appraisal 
\ t O..S Date structure was orlglnally built 

B. Market value data for one-!amlly dwelling 
Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

Land $ ) ', $. _____ _ 

Improvements 
T,ul 

P0-t-HRS-1 
R ... 1/21/71 

1
\ l u 

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg. 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
structure this dw. unit 

Land $ _____ $ ______ _ 

Improvements 
Total 

--- Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 

--- Sq. ft. of commercial space and value 
of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ ___ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR Tms RENTED UNIT 

Monthly Cash 
average ~re=n;.;..t"-"_ 

Utillties Total paid 
by rent.er 

Rent $ 90. $ ___ _ 

Eltictrlctty 
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ 9'2 $ ') 5 . ) . ·----
Depoelta required of renter 
Advance rent $. ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental lnformatlon obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER 

Listed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $. ____ _ 
Period house has been for sale, months 

vn. REMARKS 
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ALBINA ADD 

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 

APPEALS: 

SUMMA II f 

BY BENJ FRANKLIN SAVI LOAN 

517 SW STARK ST 
PORTLAND OREGON 

LOT 

6 17 

9720 .. 

BLOCK 

2 

3138 N GANTENBEIN AVE 
PORTLAND 

TO I 'Al 
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